Jun 25 2024 (02:32) India Rail Info 1

Farrukhabad - Kanpur Anwarganj Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04136 - Pass - NCR
KAP/Kalianpur to CPA/Kanpur Anwarganj
1h Om - 9 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 20:30 3 |1 0 21 |150 |NER
2 |FGR |Fatehgarh 20:45 20:47 2m |1 |1 5 49 149 |NER
3 YAG Yaqutganj 20:53 20:54 Tm |0 |1 10 |34 |151 [NER
4 KL KamalGanj 21:01 21:03 2m (1 |1 14 |42 |140 |NER
5 |SGRP |Singhirampur 21:08 21:09 Tm |0 |1 18 [38 |146 |NER
6 |KDJ Khudaganj 21:15 21:17 2m |1 |1 21 90 |149 [NER
7 |MLKP |Malikpur 21:23 21:24 im [0 |1 31 67 |147 [NER
8 GHJ GursahaiGanj 21:30 21:32 2m |1 |1 37 |42 |147 |NER
9 |KHDP |Khudlapur 21:40 21:41 Tm [0 |1 43 |47 |146 |NER
10 (/DA |Jasoda 21:46 21:48 2m (1 |1 47 |32 |145 |NER
11 |JPP Jalalpur Panwara 21:54 21:55 Tm (0 |1 50 87 1140 |NER
12 |KINC |Kannauj City 22:00 22:01 Tm (0 |1 57 |10 |141 [NER
13 |KIN Kannauj 22:13 22:15 2m |1 |1 59 |57 [139 |NER
14 |MNMU |Mani Mau 22:21 22:22 m [0 |1 65 [40 (141 [NER
15 |GWP |Gangawapur Halt 22:29 22:30 Tm |0 |1 70 |57 [138 |[NER
16 |ARL  |Araul Makanpur 22:35 22:37 2m (1 |1 74 |58 (141 [NER
17 |BKTS |Bakothikhas 22:42 22:43 Tm |0 |1 79 |53 |[136 |NER
18 [BLU  |Bilhaur 22:49 22:51 2m |1 |1 84 |49 [132 [NER
19 |DUO |Dhaursalar 22:58 22:59 im [0 |1 90 (62 (138 [NER
20 |UTP Utripura 23:05 23:07 2m |1 |1 9% |56 NER
21 |BJR Barrajpur 23:15 23:17 2m |1 |1 104 |65 |129 |NER
22 |CBR |Chaubepur 23:26 23:28 2m [0 |1 114 |45 |128 |NER
23 |MDA |Mandhana junction 23:38 23:40 2m (1 |1 121 |51 |126 |NER
24 |KAP |Kalianpur 23:48 23:50 2m |0 |1 128 |52 |125 |NER
25 |RPO [Rawatpur 23:56 23:58 2m |0 |1 133 |5 126 [NER
26 |CPA |Kanpur Anwarganj 00:50 3 2 137 |- 126 [NCR

Jun 25 2024 (02:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



